W2005
W4004
W
all M
o
unte
d
 Lig

SS316L Frame
ABS Frame
White/Gray/Blue
W4002-S252RGB
For Concrete Pool
AC12V, 18W, RGB, 252pcs SMD2835
LED ON/OFF Control
W4002-S252WHT
AC12V, 18W, 6400K
252pcs SMD2835 LED
W4002-S252WW
AC12V, 18W, 3000K
252pcs SMD2835 LED
Specificat ion
Code Vol. Power Color Lumens LED Type Control
W4002-S180WHT AC12V 12W 6400K 1320lm 180pcs SMD2835 --
W4002-S252WHT AC12V 18W 6400K 1980lm 252pcs SMD2835 --
W4002-S180WW AC12V 12W 3000K 1200lm 180pcs SMD2835 --
W4002-S252WHT AC12V 18W 3000K 1800lm 252pcs SMD2835 --
W4002-S180RGB(R15) AC12V 12W RGB 660lm 180pcs SMD2835 ON/OFF & Remote
ON/OFF & RemoteW4002-S252RGB(R15) AC12V 18W RGB 990lm 252pcs SMD2835
225m
m
INNOVATION

r Lig
ht
Fo
untain Lig
ht
A
cce
sso
rie
s
5049
Code : W4005
Stainless Steel 316L Frame, Hollow( Big Size 240mm)
Specificat ion
Code Vol. Power Color Lumens LED Type Control
W4005-S252WHT AC12V 18W 6400K 1980lm 252pcs SMD2835 --
W4005-S351WHT AC12V 25W 6400K 2750lm 351pcs SMD2835 --
W4005-S441WHT AC12V 32W 6400K 3520lm 441pcs SMD2835 --
W4005-S513WHT AC12V 40W 6400K 4400lm 513pcs SMD2835 --
W4005-S252WW AC12V 18W 3000K 1800lm 252pcs SMD2835 --
W4005-S351WW AC12V 25W 3000K 2500lm 351pcs SMD2835 --
W4005-S441WW AC12V 32W 3000K 3200lm 441pcs SMD2835
W4005-S513WW AC12V 40W 3000K 4000lm 513pcs SMD2835
252pcs SMD2835
351pcs SMD2835
441pcs SMD2835
513pcs SMD2835

r Lig
ht
Fo
untain Lig
ht
A
cce
sso
rie
s
5251
Code : W4006
Stainless Steel 316L Frame, Hollow( Big Size 250mm)
Specificat ion
Code Vol. Power Color Lumens LED Type Control
W4006-S252WHT AC12V 18W 6400K 1980lm 252pcs SMD2835 --
W4006-S351WHT AC12V 25W 6400K 2750lm 351pcs SMD2835 --
W4006-S441WHT AC12V 32W 6400K 3520lm 441pcs SMD2835 --
W4006-S513WHT AC12V 40W 6400K 4400lm 513pcs SMD2835 --
W4006-S252WW AC12V 18W 3000K 1800lm 252pcs SMD2835 --
W4006-S351WW AC12V 25W 3000K 2500lm 351pcs SMD2835 --
W4006-S441WW AC12V 32W 3000K 3200lm 441pcs SMD2835
W4006-S513WW AC12V 40W 3000K 4000lm 513pcs SMD2835
252pcs SMD2835
351pcs SMD2835
441pcs SMD2835
513pcs SMD2835